Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Version 08.00, June 2011
22 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSH4/FSH8 Spectrum Analyzer
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz,
with preamplifier
R&S®FSH4 1309.6000.04
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz,
with preamplifier and tracking generator
R&S®FSH4 1309.6000.14
Spectrum Analyzer, 100 kHz to 3.6 GHz, with preamplifier,
tracking generator and internal VSWR bridge
R&S®FSH4 1309.6000.24
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 8 GHz,
with preamplifier
R&S®FSH8 1309.6000.08
Spectrum Analyzer, 9 kHz to 8 GHz,
with preamplifier and tracking generator
R&S®FSH8 1309.6000.18
Spectrum Analyzer, 100 kHz to 8 GHz,
with preamplifier, tracking generator and internal VSWR bridge
R&S®FSH8 1309.6000.28
Accessories supplied
Li-ion battery pack, USB cable, LAN cable, AC power supply, CD-ROM with R&S®FSH4View software and documentation,
quick start guide, SD card reader for PC
Options
Designation  Type  Order No. Remarks
Spectrogram Measurement Application R&S®FSH-K14 1304.5770.02
Remote Control via LAN or USB R&S®FSH-K40 1304.5606.02
Distance-to-Fault Analysis
(for models .24 and .28 only, requires R&S®FSH-Z320 or
R&S®FSH-Z321 and R&S®FSH-Z28 or R&S®FSH-Z29)
R&S®FSH-K41 1304.5612.02
Vector Network Analysis
(for models .24 and .28 only)
R&S®FSH-K42 1304.5629.02
Vector Voltmeter
(for models .24 and .28 only)
R&S®FSH-K45 1304.5658.02
3GPP WCDMA BTS/NodeB Pilot Channel and EVM
Measurement Application
R&S®FSH-K44 1304.5641.02
3GPP WCDMA BTS/NodeB Code Domain Power and EVM
Measurement Application
R&S®FSH-K44E 1304.5758.02
CDMA2000® BTS Pilot Channel and EVM Measurement
Application
R&S®FSH-K46 1304.5729.02
CDMA2000® BTS Code Domain Power Measurement
Application (R&S®FSH-K46 required)
R&S®FSH-K46E 1304.5764.02
1xEV-DO® BTS Pilot Channel and EVM Measurement
Application
R&S®FSH-K47 1304.5787.02
LTE FDD Downlink Pilot Channel and EVM Measurement
Application
R&S®FSH-K50 1304.5735.02 only for instruments with
serial number ≥ 105000
LTE TDD Downlink Pilot Channel and EVM Measurement
Application
R&S®FSH-K51 1304.5812.02 only for instruments with
serial number ≥ 105000
LTE FDD Downlink Extended Channel and Modulation
Measurement Application (R&S®FSH-K50 required)
R&S®FSH-K50E 1304.5793.02 only for instruments with
serial number ≥ 105000
LTE TDD Downlink Extended Channel and Modulation
Measurement Application (R&S®FSH-K51 required)
R&S®FSH-K51E 1304.5829.02 only for instruments with
serial number ≥ 105000
Version 08.00, June 2011
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSH4/FSH8 Spectrum Analyzer 23
Accessories